DDR3 U-DIMM All Timetec modules are built from strictly selected premium chip ICs for
high-performance potential to allow excellent stability and backed by Timetec’s
advanced replacement program. All memory modules are engineered to perform in
even the most extreme environments and rigorously working to ensure that each
module meets our stringent performance.
Main Feature
● Speeds start at 1333MHz
● Selected IC
Specifications
Type Desktop
Module Type 240 Pin U-DIMM Non ECC
Dram Config 256x8, 512x8
Frequency 1333MHz 1600MHz 1866MHz
Data Transfer
Bandwidth
PC3-10600 PC3-12800 PC3-14900
Latency CL9 CL11 CL13
Voltage 1.35V / 1.5V
Warranty Lifetime Warranty
Order Information
Frequency CAS Latency Capacity TT Part Number
DDR3-1333
(PC3-10600)
CL9
4GB 75TT13NU2R8-4G
8GB 75TT13NU2R8-8G
DDR4-1600
(PC3-12800)
CL11
4GB 75TT16NUL2R8-4G
8GB 75TT16NUL2R8-8G
DDR3-1866
(PC3-14900)
CL13 8GB 75TT18NU2R8-8G
Timetec International Inc.